
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
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ST Mini-Com® Fiber Optic Adapter Modules

• TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 compatible adapters

• Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements

• Compatible with Mini-Com ® products for
complete modularity

• Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split
sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia
ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4
multimode and OS1/OS2 singlemode applications

• Mini-Com ® ST Simplex Adapter Modules are commonly
used with Mini-Com ® Patch Panels

• ST simplex adapters are also available separately, and
in patch panels or fiber adapter panels to provide a
complete ST system solution

CMSTZ
‡For other colors replace suffix BU (Blue) or EI (Electric Ivory) with EI (Electric Ivory), BU (Blue), BL (Black),
IW (Off White) or AW (Arctic White).

Mini-Com® Fiber Cable Strain Relief Module

‡For other colors replace suffix IW (Off White) with BL (Black), BU (Blue), EI (Electric Ivory), IG (International
Gray) or WH (White).

Part Number Part Description

No. of
Module
Spaces

Module
Color‡

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

CMCSRIW Fiber cable strain relief module. 1 Off White 1 10

• Provides pass-thru access and strain relief protection of
fiber cable 

• Compatible with Mini-Com® products for
complete modularity

• Commonly used with MDU installations on
pages H.1 – H.5

Mini-Com® Blank Module

• Secures opening to prevent tampering • Compatible with Mini-Com® Modular Patch Panels,
Faceplates, and Surface Mount Boxes

‡For other colors replace suffix BL (Black) with IW (Off White), EI (Electric Ivory), WH (White) or
IG (International Gray).

Part Number Part Description

No. of
Module
Spaces

Module
Color‡

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

CMSTZBU Module supplied with one ST singlemode fiber
optic adapter with zirconia ceramic split sleeve.

1 Blue 1 10

CMSTEI Module supplied with one ST multimode fiber
optic adapter with phosphor bronze split sleeve.

1 Electric
Ivory

1 10

Part Number Part Description

No. of
Module
Spaces Color‡

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

CMBBL-X 1-position, reserves space for future use. 1 Black 10 50
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      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и 
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы, 
Америки и Азии. 

С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению 
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные, 
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров 

      Мы предлагаем: 

 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам. 

 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов. 

 Подбор аналогов. 

 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям. 
 

 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка. 

 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ. 

 Комплексную поставку. 

 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов. 

 Формирование склада под заказчика. 
 

 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента). 

 Тестирование поставляемой продукции. 

 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку. 

 Входной контроль качества. 

 Наличие сертификата ISO. 
 

       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать 
разработчикам, и инженерам. 

  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить: 

 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов. 

 Техническую поддержку проекта. 

 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства. 

 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам. 

 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы. 
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